CARSON VALLEY

“Land of Legends”

(OVENTS S)CHEDULE

Wednesday, October 30

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

Six Artists Show (through 10-31-24)
Pumpkin Patch & Harvest Festival

Thursday, October 31

10:00 AM
3:00PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

Pumpkin Patch & Harvest Festival

Trunk or Treat

Genoa’s Annual Halloween Party

Live Music: Fab Thirstdays with the Fab Lads
Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Idaho
Misery - Carson Valley Community Theatre

Friday, November 1

9:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

45" Annual Champagne Christmas Show

Wranglers & Whiskey - Boys & Girls Club of Western Nevada
Live Music: Joaquin Fioresi

Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Idaho

Misery - Carson Valley Community Theatre

Saturday, November 2

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

2:00PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

45" Annual Champagne Christmas Show
Cooking Class - Thanksgiving Sides

Art Class - Macrame Shelf

Movie: The Ministry of Ungentlemanly Warfare ©
Dia De Los Muertos Festival

Misery - Carson Valley Community Theatre

Live Music: Jagged Little Pills

Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Idaho
Misery - Carson Valley Community Theatre

Sunday, November 3

10:00 AM
2:00PM

Cooking Class - Guest Chef Charlie Abowd - Lamb
Misery - Carson Valley Community Theatre

Tuesday, November 5

11:00 AM

The Pink House S.I.N. Nights! (Service Industry Night)

Thursday, November 7

10:00 AM

Art Class - Glass Fusing

Friday, November 8

10:00 AM
5:00 PM

Annual 2024 Scholarship Art Show
Young at Heart Annual Holiday Craft Fair
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Carson Valley Museum (Gardnerville)
Corley Ranch (Gardnerville)

Corley Ranch (Gardnerville)

DC Sheriff's Office (Minden)

Genoa Town Hall (Genoa)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)
CVIC Hall (Minden)

Joyce’s Fine Jewelry (Gardnerville)
Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)
CVIC Hall (Minden)

Joyce’s Fine Jewelry (Gardnerville)
Sierra Chef (Genoa)
HelloHandmade (Minden)

Douglas County Library (Minden)
Heritage Park (Gardnerville)

CVIC Hall (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)
CVIC Hall (Minden)

Sierra Chef (Genoa)
CVIC Hall (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)

HelloHandmade (Minden)

CVIC Hall (Minden)
DC Community Center (Gardnerville)

Joe Hill & Butch Escobar

Friday, November 22
@ Carson Valley Inn - Valley Ballroom

Tickets On Sale Now @ www.carsonvalleyinn.com




Saturday, November 9

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Young at Heart Holiday Craft Fair

Annual 2024 Scholarship Art Show

Fall Bingo

Live Music: The Sugarpine Bluegrass Band
Jo Koy: Just Being Koy Tour

Sunday, November 10

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM

Cooking Class - Holiday Appetizers and Plating
Annual 2024 Scholarship Art Show
Concert: Airl Worship Now Tour

Tuesday, November 12

11:00 AM

The Pink House S.I.N. Nights! (Service Industry Night)

Wednesday, November 13

7:00 PM

Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Tulsa

Thursday, November 14

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

Wine Tasting at The Ice House
Live Music: Fab Thirstdays with The Fab Lads
Wine Tasting at The Ice House

Friday, November 15

10:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

November Pop-up at Eddy Street Vintage Market

Spellbinders: Masters of Close-Up Magic

Live Music: The Imposters

Concert: Dave Stamey (sponsored by Carson Valley Arts Council)
Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Tulsa

Saturday, November 16

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
2:00PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

November Pop-up at Eddy Street Vintage Market
Art Class - Pebble Mosaic Stepping Stone
Cooking Class - Fall Ravioli 101

Woodett's Bistro Night

Live Music: Justin Eubanks

Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Tulsa

Sunday, November 17

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

November Pop-up at Eddy Street Vintage Market
Cooking Class - Bloomin' Rose
Art Class - Stained Glass Class (Beginner/Intermediate)

DC Community Center (Gardnerville)
CVIC Hall (Minden)

Genoa Town Hall (Genoa)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Sierra Chef (Genoa)
CVIC Hall (Minden)
Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Daniel's (Genoa)
The Pink House (Genoa)
Daniel's (Genoa)

Eddy Street (Gardnerville)

Minden Library (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)

CVIC Hall (Minden)

Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Eddy Street (Gardnerville)
HelloHandmade (Minden)

Sierra Chef (Genoa)

Woodett's (Gardnerville)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Eddy Street (Gardnerville)
Sierra Chef (Genoa)
HelloHandmade (Minden)

Tahoe Knight Monsters Hockey - Home Schedule @ Tahoe Blue Events Center

10-31 -Idaho Steelheads @ 7:00 PM

11-01 - Idaho Steelheads @ 7:30 PM

11-02 - Idaho Steelheads @ 7:00 PM
11-13 - Tulsa Oilers @ 7:00 PM
11-15 - Tulsa Oilers @ 7:30 PM

11-16 - Tulsa Oilers @ 7:00 PM
11-20 - Kansas City Mavericks @ 10:30 AM
11-22 - Kansas City Mavericks @ 7:30 PM
11-23 - Kansas City Mavericks @ 7:00 PM

SUPPORT OUR LODGING PROPERTIES - GREAT RATES & NO RESORT FEES!
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HISTORIAN INN

CARSON VALLEY, NEVADA

David Walley’s Resort




