

CARGON VALLEY "Land of Legends"

Gvents Schedule

2024

Wednesday, October 30

9:00 AM	Six Artists Show (through 10-31-24)	Carson Valley Museum (Gardnerville)
10:00 AM	Pumpkin Patch & Harvest Festival	Corley Ranch (Gardnerville)
Thursday, Oct	ober 31	
10:00 AM	Pumpkin Patch & Harvest Festival	Corley Ranch (Gardnerville)
3:00 PM	Trunk or Treat	DC Sheriff's Office (Minden)
4:30 PM	Genoa's Annual Halloween Party	Genoa Town Hall (Genoa)
5:00 PM	Live Music: Fab Thirstdays with the Fab Lads	The Pink House (Genoa)
7:00 PM	Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Idaho	Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)
7:30 PM	Misery - Carson Valley Community Theatre	CVIC Hall (Minden)
Friday, Noven	iber 1	
9:30 AM	45 th Annual Champagne Christmas Show	Joyce's Fine Jewelry (Gardnerville)
6:00 PM	Wranglers & Whiskey - Boys & Girls Club of Western Nevada	Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)
6:00 PM	Live Music: Joaquin Fioresi	The Pink House (Genoa)
7:30 PM	Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Idaho	Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)
7:30 PM	Misery - Carson Valley Community Theatre	CVIC Hall (Minden)
Saturday, Nov	ember 2	
9:30 AM	45 th Annual Champagne Christmas Show	Joyce's Fine Jewelry (Gardnerville)
10:00 AM	Cooking Class - Thanksgiving Sides	Sierra Chef (Genoa)
10:00 AM	Art Class - Macrame Shelf	HelloHandmade (Minden)
10:30 AM	Movie: The Ministry of Ungentlemanly Warfare ®	Douglas County Library (Minden)
11:00 AM	Dia De Los Muertos Festival	Heritage Park (Gardnerville)
2:00 PM	Misery - Carson Valley Community Theatre	CVIC Hall (Minden)
6:00 PM	Live Music: Jagged Little Pills	The Pink House (Genoa)
7:00 PM	Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Idaho	Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)
7:30 PM	Misery - Carson Valley Community Theatre	CVIC Hall (Minden)
Sunday, Nove	mber 3	
10:00 AM	Cooking Class - Guest Chef Charlie Abowd - Lamb	Sierra Chef (Genoa)
2:00 PM	Misery - Carson Valley Community Theatre	CVIC Hall (Minden)
Tuesday, Nove	ember 5	
11:00 AM	The Pink House S.I.N. Nights! (Service Industry Night)	The Pink House (Genoa)
Thursday, Nov	vember 7	
10:00 AM	Art Class - Glass Fusing	HelloHandmade (Minden)

Friday, November 8

10:00 AM Annual 2024 Scholarship Art Show5:00 PM Young at Heart Annual Holiday Craft Fair

CVIC Hall (Minden) DC Community Center (Gardnerville)



Joe Hill & Butch Escobar

Friday, November 22

@ Carson Valley Inn – Valley Ballroom

Tickets On Sale Now @ www.carsonvalleyinn.com



Visit Carson Valley ∢ Scan Here



Scan Here 🌶

Tourism Matters



Saturday, November 9

9:00 AM	Young at Heart Holiday Craft Fair
10:00 AM	Annual 2024 Scholarship Art Show
3:30 PM	Fall Bingo
6:00 PM	Live Music: The Sugarpine Bluegrass Band
8:00 PM	Jo Koy: Just Being Koy Tour

Sunday, November 10

11:00 AMCooking Class - Holiday Appetizers and Plating11:00 AMAnnual 2024 Scholarship Art Show7:00 PMConcert: Air1 Worship Now Tour

Tuesday, November 12

11:00 AM The Pink House S.I.N. Nights! (Service Industry Night)

Wednesday, November 13

7:00 PM Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Tulsa

Thursday, November 14

4:30 PM Wine Tasting at The Ice House5:00 PM Live Music: Fab Thirstdays with The Fab Lads6:30 PM Wine Tasting at The Ice House

Friday, November 15

10:00 AMNovember Pop-up at Eddy Street Vintage Market5:00 PMSpellbinders: Masters of Close-Up Magic6:00 PMLive Music: The Imposters7:00 PMConcert: Dave Stamey (sponsored by Carson Valley Arts Council)7:30 PMHockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Tulsa

Saturday, November 16

- 10:00 AM November Pop-up at Eddy Street Vintage Market
- 10:00 AM Art Class Pebble Mosaic Stepping Stone
- 2:00 PM Cooking Class Fall Ravioli 101
- 5:00 PM Woodett's Bistro Night
- 6:00 PM Live Music: Justin Eubanks
- 7:00 PM Hockey: Tahoe Knight Monsters vs. Tulsa

Sunday, November 17

10:00 AM	November Pop-up at Eddy Street Vintage Market
10:00 AM	Cooking Class - Bloomin' Rose
10:00 AM	Art Class - Stained Glass Class (Beginner/Intermediate)

DC Community Center (Gardnerville) CVIC Hall (Minden) Genoa Town Hall (Genoa) The Pink House (Genoa) Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Sierra Chef (Genoa) CVIC Hall (Minden) Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Daniel's (Genoa) The Pink House (Genoa) Daniel's (Genoa)

Eddy Street (Gardnerville) Minden Library (Minden) The Pink House (Genoa) CVIC Hall (Minden) Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Eddy Street (Gardnerville) HelloHandmade (Minden) Sierra Chef (Genoa) Woodett's (Gardnerville) The Pink House (Genoa) Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Eddy Street (Gardnerville) Sierra Chef (Genoa) HelloHandmade (Minden)



Tahoe Knight Monsters Hockey – Home Schedule @ Tahoe Blue Events Center

10-31 – Idaho Steelheads @ 7:00 PM 11-01 – Idaho Steelheads @ 7:30 PM 11-02 – Idaho Steelheads @ 7:00 PM 11-13 – Tulsa Oilers @ 7:00 PM 11-15 – Tulsa Oilers @ 7:30 PM 11-16 – Tulsa Oilers @ 7:00 PM 11-20 – Kansas City Mavericks @ 10:30 AM 11-22 – Kansas City Mavericks @ 7:30 PM 11-23 – Kansas City Mavericks @ 7:00 PM



SUPPORT OUR LODGING PROPERTIES – GREAT RATES & NO RESORT FEES!











David Walley's Resort





Scan Here ≽

Tourism Matters

